
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 162.0 160.0 0

2 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 165.0 130.0 0

3 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 162.0 125.0 0

4 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 160.5 115.0 0

5 Sara Lacerda El Dorado High School 157.0 110.0 0

6 Eva  Romero Tonganoxie 159.8 110.0 0

7 Kaitlyn Mitchell Tonganoxie 158.8 100.0 0

8 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 161.1 100.0 0

9 Sierra Hahn Louisburg High School 162.6 95.0 0

10 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.8 95.0 0

11 Kaitlyn Bradbury Piper High School 161.4 90.0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.8 250.0 0

2 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 160.5 230.0 0

3 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 162.0 230.0 0

4 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 162.0 230.0 0

5 Kaitlyn Mitchell Tonganoxie 158.8 215.0 0

6 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 161.1 210.0 0

7 Eva  Romero Tonganoxie 159.8 205.0 0

8 Sierra Hahn Louisburg High School 162.6 205.0 0

9 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 165.0 200.0 0

10 Sara Lacerda El Dorado High School 157.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Kaitlyn Bradbury Piper High School 161.4 185.0 0

Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 162.0 175.0 0

2 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 162.0 140.0 0

3 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 160.5 135.0 0

4 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 165.0 130.0 0

5 Sara Lacerda El Dorado High School 157.0 120.0 0

6 Kaitlyn Mitchell Tonganoxie 158.8 115.0 0

7 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.8 115.0 0

8 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 161.1 110.0 0

9 Eva  Romero Tonganoxie 159.8 100.0 0

10 Sierra Hahn Louisburg High School 162.6 100.0 0

11 Kaitlyn Bradbury Piper High School 161.4 95.0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 162.0 565.0 10

2 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 162.0 495.0 8

3 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 160.5 480.0 6

4 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.8 460.0 4

5 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 165.0 460.0 2

6 Kaitlyn Mitchell Tonganoxie 158.8 430.0 1

7 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 161.1 420.0 0

8 Sara Lacerda El Dorado High School 157.0 415.0 0

9 Eva  Romero Tonganoxie 159.8 415.0 0

10 Sierra Hahn Louisburg High School 162.6 400.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Kaitlyn Bradbury Piper High School 161.4 370.0 0


